
NPGS Curator Workshop Attendees

First Name Last Name Unit City State email address
Thomas Ayala-Silva SHRS-Miami Miami FL tasilva@saa.ars.usda.gov
Barbara Bingaman NCRPIS Ames IA bingaman@iastate.edu
Harold Bockelman NSGC Aberdeen ID nsgchb@ars-grin.gov
Mark Bohning NGRL Beltsville MD dbmumb@ars-grin.gov
Vicki Bradley WRPIS Pullman WA bradley@wsu.edu
Peter Bretting NP Beltsville MD
Ed Buckler USDA-Cornell Cornell NY
Jeff Carstens NCRPIS Ames IA jdc@iastate.edu
Kevin Conrad NA Washington DC conradk@usna.ars.usda.gov
Clare Coyne WRPIS Pullman WA coynec@wsu.edu
Pete Cyr NCRPIS Ames IA pcyr@iastate.edu
Russell Eckley OPGC Columbus OH eckley.1@osu.edu
Jennifer Ehrenberger OPGC Columbus OH ehrenberger.1@osu.edu
Dave Ellis NCGRP Fort Collins CO david.ellis@ars.usda.gov
Samual Flomo NCRPIS Ames IA sflomo@iastate.edu
Phil Forsline PGRU Geneva NY plf1@cornell.edu
Candy Gardner NCRPIS Ames IA gardnerc@iastate.edu
L.J. Grauke NCGR-Pecans Somerville TX ljg@tamu.edu
Stephanie Greene WRPIS Prosser WA greenes@wsu.edu
Steve J. Hanlin NCRPIS Ames IA sjhanlin@iastate.edu
Melanie Harrison-Dunn PGRCU Griffin GA mharrison-dunn@ars-grin.gov
Barbara Hellier WRPIS Pullman WA bhellier@mail.wsu.edu
Brian Irish TARS Mayaguez PR maybi@ars-grin.gov
Maria Jenderek NALPGRU Parlier CA mjenderek@fresno.ars.usda.gov
Irvin Larsen NCRPIS Ames IA ilarsen@iastate.edu
Larry Lockhart NCRPIS Ames IA nc7ll@ars-grin.gov
Laura Marek NCRPIS Ames IA lmarek@iastate.edu
Sharon McClurg NCRPIS Ames IA smcclurg@iastate.edu
Joe-Ann McCoy NCRPIS Ames IA joemccoy@iastate.edu
Mark Millard NCRPIS Ames IA mjmillar@iastate.edu
Gary Pederson PGRCU Griffin GA gpederson@ars-grin.gov
Gwen Pentecost WRPIS Pullman WA cgp@wsu.edu
Esther Peregrine SOY Urbana IL eperegri@uiuc.edu
Joseph Postman NCGR-COR Corvallis OR corjp@ars-grin.gov
Kathy Reitsma NCRPIS Ames IA kreitsma@iastate.edu
Eric Renze OPGC Columbus OH renze.2@osu.edu
Larry Robertson PGRU Geneva NY Lrobertson@pgru.ars.usda.gov
Chuck Simon PGRU Geneva NY csimon@ars-grin.gov
Quinn Sinnott NGRL Beltsville MD dbmuqs@ars-grin.gov
Susan Stieve OPGC Columbus OH stieve.1@osu.edu
Ed Stover NCGR-DAVIS Davis CA ewstover@ucdavis.edu
Christina Walters NCGRP Fort Collins CO chrisv@lamar.colostate.edu
Art Wells OPGC Columbus OH wells.267@osu.edu
Molly Welsh WRPIS Pullman WA mmelch@wsu.edu
Mark Widrlechner NCRPIS Ames IA isumw@iastate.edu
John Wiersma SBML Beltsville MD jwiersema@ars-grin.gov
Karen Williams NGRL Beltsville MD peokw@ars-grin.gov
Lucinda (Cindy)Clark NCRPIS Ames IA lclark@iastate.edu
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